DATE
11/12/19
11/26/19
06/03/20
06/16/20
07/30/20

UNIT/ST #
44
18
54
25
5

STREET
ORCHARD HEIGHTS
ORCHARD HEIGHTS
ORCHARD HEIGHTS
ORCHARD HEIGHTS
ORCHARD HEIGHTS

LIST #
12106
11716
12116
11730
11695

ASSESSMENT
$92,200
$85,300
$92,700
$85,600
$95,000

SALE PRICE
$140,000
$120,000
$150,000
$125,000
$164,900

VOL/PG RATIO

1271/0606
1272/0473
1283/0855
1284/0695
1288/0199

0.66
0.71
0.62
0.68
0.58



